
C R O S S C O U N T R Y M O R T G A G E , L L C 

Benefits Team Contacts

For the quickest service, please 
email benefits@ccm.com

Jessica Zubek –HR Benefits Director
Jessica.Zubek@ccm.com
440-534-6774

Corinne Kozlowski – Sr. HR Leave of Absence Manager 
Corinne.Kozlowski@ccm.com
216-877-1301

Sandy Van – HR Benefits Support Specialist 
Sandy.Van@ccm.com 
216-377-2554

Raquel Dobson – 401(k) Specialist
Raquel.Dobson@ccm.com
440-292-4387

Kate Raber- HR Benefits Coordinator
Kate.Raber@ccm.com
440-454-8207

Benefits Email Inbox
Benefits@ccm.com




